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SSC CHSL (10 + 2) Tier I 
Test Series Schedule 2017-18 

S. No. Mock Test Live Date  Day 

1 SSC CHSL (10 + 2)  Tier I  
Mock Test 01 January 18, 2018 Thursday 

2 SSC CHSL (10 + 2)  Tier I  
Mock Test 02 January 23, 2018 Tuesday 

3 SSC CHSL (10 + 2)  Tier I  
Mock Test 03 January 29, 2018 Monday 

4 SSC CHSL (10 + 2)  Tier I  
Mock Test 04 February 02, 2018 Friday 

5 SSC CHSL (10 + 2)  Tier I  
Mock Test 05 February 07, 2018 Wednesday 

                  
6 

SSC CHSL (10 + 2)  Tier I  
Mock Test 06 February 12, 2018 Monday 

7 SSC CHSL (10 + 2)  Tier I  
Mock Test 07 February 16, 2018 Friday 

8 SSC CHSL (10 + 2)  Tier I  
Mock Test 08 February 20, 2018 Tuesday 

9 SSC CHSL (10 + 2)  Tier I  
Mock Test 09 February 23, 2018 Friday 

10 SSC CHSL (10 + 2)  Tier I  
Mock Test 10 February 28, 2018 Wednesday 

 

            All the best! 

            Team CL   


